
By The Glass 

White Wine 

Piccini, Pinot Grigio, Italy – 7 

Four Graces, Pinot Gris, Oregon – 8 

Craggy Range “Te Muna Road”, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand – 10 

Cakebread, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa – 13 

J. Lohr “Riverstone”, Chardonnay, Monterey – 7 

La Crema, Chardonnay, Monterey – 9 

ZD, Chardonnay, Napa – 12 

Cupcake, Riesling, Mosel Germany – 6 

Forestville, White Zinfandel, California – 5.5 

La Perlina, Moscato – 7 

Chandon, Rose or Brut, California – split 15 

Banfi, Rosa Regale, Italy – split 10 

Zonin, Prosecco – split 8 

Inniskillin Ice Wine, Canada – 18gls – 109 

Fonte Rosa, Sparkling Rose, Italy – 8 

 

Red Wines 

Cline Cellars “Cashmere”, California – 7.5 (Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre Blend) 

Roth, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast – 10 

Van Duzer, Pinot Noir, Willamatte Valley – 12 

Three Rivers, Merlot, Columbia Valley – 8 

St. Francis, Merlot, Napa – 10 

St. Supery, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa – 15 

Simi, Cabernet Sauvignon, Aleander Valley – 10 

J. Lohr “Seven Oaks”, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles – 8 

Nieto Don Nicanor, Malbec, Argentina – 8.5 

Klinker Brick “Old Vine”, Zinfandel, Lodi – 10 

Villa Antinori, Toscana IGT, Italy – 10.5 (Sangiovese/Cabernet/Merlot) 



Champagne & Sparkling 

Louis Roederer, “Cristal”, Reims – 420 

Dom Perignon, Epernay – 300 

Charles Heidsieck “Millenaries”, Reims – 260 

Perrier-Jouet “Flower Bottle”, Epernay – 240 

Laurant Perrier Cuvee Rose, Reims – 156 

Charles Heidsieck Brut, Reims – 108 

Piper-Heidsieck, Rose Sauvage, Reims – 104 

Moet & Chandon “Imperial”, Reims – 99 

Piper-Heidsieck, Brut, Reims – 109 

Taittinger Brut La Francaise ½ btl – 55 

Saint Hilaire, Brut, Blanquette de Limoux – 27 

Zonin Prosecco, Veneto, Italy – 25 

White Wines 

Domestic 

Far Niente, Chardonnay, Napa – 130 

Cakebread, Chardonnay, Napa – 88 

Jordan, Chardonnay, Sonoma – 70 

Cakebread, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa – 52 

ZD, Chardonnay, Napa – 48 

Turnbull, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa – 47 

Conundrum, California – 41 

Sonoma Cutrer, Chardonnay, Russian River Valley – 39 

Robert Mondavi, Chardonnay, Napa – 38 

Robert Mondavi, Fume Blanc, Napa – 38 

La Crema, Chardonnay, Monterey – 36 

Coppla “Director’s Cut”, Chardonnay, Russian River Valley – 34 

Four Graces, Pinot Gris, Oregon – 32 

Meiomi, Chardonnay – 32 

Cambria, Chardonnay, Santa Maria – 30 



J. Lohr “Riverstone”, Chardonnay, Monterey – 27 

Milbrandt, Riesling, Washington State – 27 

Forestville, White Zinfandel, California – 20 

New Zealand 

Craggy Range, Sauvignon Blanc – 39 

Esk Valley, Sauvignon Blanc – 36 

Cupcake, Sauvigon Blanc – 29 

France Germany  

Louis Latour, Puligny Montrachet – 145 

Michele Redde, Sancerre – 63 

Louis Jadot, Pouilly Fuisse – 56 

Chateau Montfort, Vouvray – 40 

Cupcake, Riesling, Mosel Germany – 24 

Jean-Luc Colombo “Cape Bleue” Rose, Provence – 24 

Italy 

Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio – 48 

Piccini, Pinot Grigio – 28 

Antinori, ‘Campogrande’ Orvieto – 28 

La Perlina, Moscato – 28 

Stella Rosa, Moscato D’Asti – 26 

Fonte Rosa, Sparlking Rose, Italy – 32 

Red Wines 

Domestic Cabernet Sauvignon & Meritage 

Opus One, Napa – 395 

Joseph Phelps Insignia, Napa – 385 

Caymus Special Selection, Napa – 315 

Quintessa, Napa – 250 

Merryvale “Profile”, Napa – 270 

Silver Oak, Napa – 219 

Far Niente, Napa – 250 



Darioush, Napa – 194 

Hollywood 2480, Napa – 180 

Caymus, Napa – 175 

Cakebread, Napa – 152 

Chimney Rock, Napa – 150 

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley – 150 

Joseph Phelps, Napa – 140 

Flora Springs, “Trilogy” – 135 

Groth, Napa – 128 

Jorden, Alexander Valley – 115 

Silverado, Napa – 102 

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellar “Artemis”, Napa – 105 

Frog’s Leap, Napa – 91 

Sequoia Grove, Napa – 88 

Hall, Napa – 94 

St. Supery, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa – 60 

Terra Valentine, Spring Mountain – 58 

Truchard Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa – 85 

Franciscan, Napa – 52 

Justin, Paso Robles – 45 

Robert Mondavi, Napa – 45 

Simi, Alexander Valley – 40 

J. Lohr “Seven Oaks”, Paso Robles – 32 

Merlot  

Duckhorn, Napa – 128 

Twomey by Silver Oak, Napa – 108 

Frog’s Leap, Napa – 78 

Swanson “Cygnet”, Napa – 50 

Chateau Ste Michelle “Indian Wells”, Columbia Valley – 38 

St. Francis, Sonoma – 40 



Three Rivers, Columbia Valley – 32 

Pinot Noir 

Penner-Ash Shea Vineyard, Oregon – 100 

Belle Glos “Clark & Telephone”, Santa Maria Valley – 94 

Failla, Sonoma Coast – 70 

Row Eleven, Russian River Valley – 69 

La Crema, Russian River – 67 

David Bruce, Sonoma – 62 

Merryvale, Carneros – 62 

Elk Cove, Willamette Valley – 60 

Morgan “12 Clones”. Monterey – 55 

Van Duzer, Williamette Valley – 48 

Roth, Sonoma Coast – 40 

Imagery Estate – 37 

Zinfandel 

Ridge, Geyserville – 81 

Klinker Brick “Old Ghost”, Lodi – 71 

Seghesio, Sonoma – 45 

Kenwood “Jack London”, Sonoma – 45 

Klinker Brick, Lodi – 38 

Cosentino “The Zin”, Lodi – 30 

American Red Blends Syrah 

Chateau St. Jean “Cinq Cepages”, Alexander Valley – 130 

Ferrari-Carrano “Tresor”, Sonoma – 97 

Stag’s Leap Winery, Petite Syrah, Napa – 85 

Estancia Meritage, Paso Robles – 60 

Coppola, Director’s Cut, “Cinema” – 57 Cabernet Sauvignon, Zinfandel, Syrah 

NxNW, Cabernet/Merlot, Columbia, WA – 50 

Cline Cellars “Cashmere”, California – 29 Grenache/ Syrah/ Mourvedre Blend 

Bogle, Petit Syrah – 28 



Chile Argentina Spain 

Santa Rita Medalla Real, Cabernet, Chile – 38 

Beronia Reserva, Rioja – 36 

Nieto Don Nicanor, Malbec, Argentina – 33 

Decero, Malbec, Argentina – 32 

Masi Tupungato, Malbec, Corvina, Argentina – 32 

Bodegas Volver, Tempranillo, La Mancha – 35 

Pulenta La Flor, Malbec, Argentina – 30 

Hacienda Araucano, Carmenere Reserva, Chile – 26 

Australia  

Torbreck Woodcutter’s, Shiraz – 45 

Mollydooker “The Boxer”, Shiraz – 58 

Hope Estate “The Ripper”, Shiraz – 40 

France  

Chateau de Pez, St. Estephe, Bordeaux – 120 

Louis Jadot, Gevrey Chambertain, Burgundy – 116 

Clos De l’Oratoire, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Rhone – 88 

Chateau St. Andre Corbin, Emilion, Bordeaux – 58 

Jadot Moulin a Vent, Beaujolais – 46 

Chateau St. Cosme, Cotes du Rhone – 30 

Italy  

Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia, Super Tuscan – 360 

Banfi, Brunello Di Montalcino – 135 

Michele Chiarlo, Barolo – 109 

Zonin, Amarone – 94 

Villa Antinori, Toscana – 42 Sangiovese/ Cabernet/ Merlot 

Castello D’Albola, Chianti Classico – 46 

Masi, Campofiorin – 38 

Don Tomasi, Nero D’ Avola – 30 

Tenuta Ca’Nove, Valpolicella Ripasso – 42 



Ports 

Taylor Fladgate 40yr Tawny – 30 

Grahams 30yr Tawny – 22 

Warres “Otima” 20yr – 14 

Grahams 20yr Tawny – 16 

Taylor Fladgate 10 yr Tawny – 9 

Taylor Fladgate LBV 2000 – 8 

Sandemans – 8 

Dows 10yr Tawny – 8 

Fonseca Bin 27 - 7 


